McDonald County Lender Market Share

Residential
November 2018

B PAUL 9.8%
[T wiLLS 9.6%
B BANDY 9.0%
B FIRST COMMUNITY BANK 8.5%
[l FCS FINANCIAL FLCA 8.4%

CHECKETT 5.6%
B JOE H POGUE REVOCABLE TRUST 3.6%
B POGUE 3.6%
B SIMS 3.6%
B PIERCE 3.5%
Il GUARANTY BANK 3.1%

CARLIN 2.2%

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC 1.9%
B TOWNSEND 1.9%

BISHOP 1.7%
[ Others 23.9%

Total: 100.0%




EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018

ARVEST BANK ANDERSON

ROSENBOHM

JOHNATHAN

ARVEST BANK BENTONVILLE

ERWIN RYAN
ARVEST BANK GRAVETTE

THOMAS DUSTY
ARVEST BANK LOWELL

COOK TRENTON
ARVEST BANK NOWATA

HOLLOWAY BRICE
ARVEST BANK PEA RIDGE

DEWEY STERLING
BANDY

VANTREASE NEDRA
CEU VAN
KHUN DAWT

WILSON FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

GOOSTREE

GARY

BARRY COUNTY ABSTRACT & TITLE

JONES

JENNIFER

1278 SALT RD
NOEL, MO 64854

10819 STATE HWY 76
STELLA, MO 648678222

ANDERSON, MO 64831

119 1ST ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

807 NEW BETHEL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

3922 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2938 11/09/2018
2018 2971 11/15/2018
2018 2896 11/05/2018
2018 2914 11/07/2018
2018 2961 11/14/2018
2018 3012 11/19/2018
2018 3008 11/19/2018
2018 3043 11/26/2018
2018 3107 11/29/2018
2018 2889 11/05/2018
2018 2989 11/19/2018

11

15

11

11

20

LOAN AMOUNT

$180,000.00

$180,000.00

$58,454.00

$58,454.00

$184,000.00

$184,000.00

$90,562.50

$90,562.50

$128,800.00

$128,800.00

$100,800.00

$100,800.00
$73,399.00

$334,200.00

$338,000.00

$298,500.00

$1,044,099.00

$99,068.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018

BISHOP

KIDD RANDY
CARLIN

GUTIERREZ FRANK
GUTIERREZ FRANK
CHECKETT

DEWEY STERLING
ERWIN RYAN
HOLLOWAY BRICE
ROSENBOHM JOHNATHAN
THOMAS DUSTY

DAVID AND CAROL WILLS REVOCABLE TRUST

GREEN JOEL
EVENSON
COOK TRENTON

FARM CREDIT SERVICES OF WESTERN ARKANS/

VANTREASE NEDRA
FCS FINANCIAL FLCA

CEU VAN
KHUN DAWT

WILSON FAMILY ENTERPRISES INC

5821 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

3922 ELKHORN RD
STELLA, MO 64867
10819 STATE HWY 76
STELLA, MO 648678222
807 NEW BETHEL RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
1278 SALT RD

NOEL, MO 64854

ANDERSON, MO 64831

119 1ST ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 2968 11/14/2018
2018 3031 11/21/2018
2018 3031 11/21/2018
2018 3012 11/19/2018
2018 2971 11/15/2018
2018 2961 11/14/2018
2018 2938 11/09/2018
2018 2896 11/05/2018
2018 2927 11/08/2018
2018 2914 11/07/2018
2018 3008 11/19/2018
2018 3043 11/26/2018
2018 3107 11/29/2018

PAGES LOAN AMOUNT

$99,068.00

15 $201,000.00
$201,000.00

4 $125,000.00

4 $125,000.00
$250,000.00

11 $100,800.00

9 $58,454.00

11 $128,800.00

12 $180,000.00

11 $184,000.00
$652,054.00

8 $185,000.00
$185,000.00

15 $90,562.50
$90,562.50

6 $73,399.00
$73,399.00

5 $334,200.00

6 $338,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018
GOOSTREE GARY

FIRST ARKANSAS FINANCIAL INC

TYER JASON

FIRST COMMUNITY BANK

FERDIG KYLE
MCFARLAND MARK
WILSON LARRY
BARKER JOSHUA

ALBERT E BRUMLEY & SONS INC

ALBERT E BRUMLEY AND SONS INC

BRUMLEY ALBERT
LINK DYLAN
FREUND PHILIP
MILLESON ROY

FLAT BRANCH MORTGAGE INC

MULLIN AARON
LEE PATSHIAB
YANG PHENG

GARY E BISHOP ESQ

HOLLAND

HOLLAND REVOCABLE TRUST

CLARENCE

1355 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD

ANDERSON, MO 648317005

488 DRY HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

STELLA, MO 64867

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861
444 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843
11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730

11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730

11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730
261 TERRY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
301 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
2351 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1674 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD

ANDERSON, MO 64831
881 LAWHORN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
881 LAWHORN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

1279 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
1279 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

BOOK # PAGE #

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2018

2889

2920

2921

2932

3109

3074

3099

3049

3025

3113

3058

2871

3000

RECORDED PAGES

11/05/2018 5
11/08/2018 15
11/08/2018 11
11/09/2018 10
11/30/2018 10
11/28/2018 13
11/29/2018 10
11/26/2018 14
11/21/2018 15
11/30/2018 15
11/26/2018 15
11/02/2018 15
11/19/2018 13

LOAN AMOUNT

$298,500.00

$970,700.00

$144,875.00

$144,875.00
$230,000.00

$90,000.00
$102,000.00
$162,011.00

$51,000.00

$108,007.00
$94,000.00

$145,825.00

$982,843.00
$102,929.00

$121,600.00

$224,529.00

$155,000.00

$155,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018
GUARANTY BANK

HOLLAND CLARENCE

HOLLAND REVOCABLE TRUST

KIDD RANDY
HOOK
JOHNSON FREDERICH

JOE H POGUE REVOCABLE TRUST

CEZIL POGUE PAULETTE
CEZIL-POGUE PAULETTE
POGUE JOHN
POGUE LEGACY FARM LLC

MARTIN LEIGH & LAWS

GIBBS TYLER
MTW TRUSTEE SERVICES

ARTEAGA PERLA
GARZA JOSE
PAUL

FREUND PHILIP
WALTER NATHANIEL
LINK DYLAN
WILSON LARRY

1279 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1279 ROCKWOOD RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

5821 PATTERSON CREEK RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831

116 RIVERVIEW DR
ANDERSON, MO 64831

68 RAY ANN CIR
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

2800 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854
2800 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854

301 HAROLD ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843
462 STATE HWY 43
ANDERSON, MO 64831
261 TERRY ST
GOODMAN, MO 64843

ROCKY COMFORT, MO 64861

BOOK # PAGE# RECORDED
2018 3000 11/19/2018
2018 2968 11/14/2018
2018 3082 11/28/2018
2018 3080 11/28/2018
2018 2991 11/19/2018
2018 3016 11/20/2018
2018 3025 11/21/2018
2018 2999 11/19/2018
2018 3049 11/26/2018
2018 3109 11/30/2018

15

17

17

20

15

11

14

10

LOAN AMOUNT

$155,000.00

$201,000.00

$356,000.00

$60,000.00

$60,000.00

$413,805.56

$413,805.56

$164,900.00

$164,900.00

$101,930.16

$101,930.16

$94,000.00

$53,500.00
$108,007.00

$102,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018
ALBERT E BRUMLEY & SONS INC

ALBERT E BRUMLEY AND SONS INC

BRUMLEY ALBERT
BARKER JOSHUA
MCFARLAND MARK
UNDERWOOD CONNOR
FERDIG KYLE
MILLESON ROY
PIERCE

TYER JASON
GREEN JOEL
CHEVAILI CORDALE
PINALES ROBERT
POGUE

CEZIL POGUE PAULETTE
CEZIL-POGUE PAULETTE
POGUE JOHN

POGUE LEGACY FARM LLC

PREMIER HOME MORTGAGE INC

CHEVAILI CORDALE

PINALES ROBERT

QUICKEN LOANS INC

11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730
11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730
11 CREEKSIDE RD
POWELL, MO 65730
444 SARRATT RD
GOODMAN, MO 64843

STELLA, MO 64867

111 RHINE ST
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
488 DRY HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
2351 SCHLESSMAN RD
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

1355 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD
ANDERSON, MO 648317005

106 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
106 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

106 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854
106 KINGS HWY
NOEL, MO 64854

BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED
2018 3099 11/29/2018
2018 3074 11/28/2018
2018 2932 11/09/2018
2018 2867 11/01/2018
2018 2921 11/08/2018
2018 3113 11/30/2018
2018 2920 11/08/2018
2018 2927 11/08/2018
2018 2958 11/14/2018
2018 3080 11/28/2018
2018 2958 11/14/2018

13

10

11

11

15

15

14

14

LOAN AMOUNT

$51,000.00

$162,011.00

$90,000.00
$100,000.00
$230,000.00

$145,825.00

$1,136,343.00
$144,875.00
$185,000.00

$74,747.00

$404,622.00

$413,805.56

$413,805.56

$74,747.00

$74,747.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
GIBBS TYLER 68 RAY ANN CIR 2018 2991 11/19/2018 17 $164,900.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$164,900.00
SIMS
CEZIL POGUE PAULETTE 2018 3080 11/28/2018 5 $413,805.56
CEZIL-POGUE PAULETTE
POGUE JOHN
POGUE LEGACY FARM LLC

$413,805.56

SOUTH & ASSOCIATES
ROE DELBERT 10326 STATE HWY 3 2018 2950 11/13/2018 17 $84,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$84,000.00
SOUTHWEST STAGE FUNDING LLC
JONES JENNIFER 2018 2989 11/19/2018 20 $99,068.00
$99,068.00
THE CORNERSTONE BANK
UNDERWOOD CONNOR 111 RHINE ST 2018 2867 11/01/2018 11 $100,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856
WALTER NATHANIEL 462 STATE HWY 43 2018 2999 11/19/2018 11 $53,500.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$153,500.00
TOWNSEND
MULLIN AARON 1674 BLACKFOOT HOLLOW RD 2018 3058 11/26/2018 15 $102,929.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
LEE PATSHIAB 881 LAWHORN RD 2018 2871 11/02/2018 15 $121,600.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831
YANG PHENG 881 LAWHORN RD
ANDERSON, MO 64831
$224,529.00

US BANK NATIONAL ASSOCIATION
ROE DELBERT 10326 STATE HWY 3 2018 2950 11/13/2018 17 $84,000.00
PINEVILLE, MO 64856

$84,000.00
USAA FEDERAL SAVINGS BANK

JOHNSON FREDERICH 116 RIVERVIEW DR 2018 3082 11/28/2018 17 $60,000.00
ANDERSON, MO 64831

$60,000.00
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EFFECTIVE DATE: Monday, December 17, 2018 BOOK # PAGE # RECORDED PAGES LOAN AMOUNT
VANDERBILT MORTGAGE AND FINANCE INC
ARTEAGA PERLA 2800 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD 2018 3016 11/20/2018 20 $101,930.16
NOEL, MO 64854
GARZA JOSE 2800 SCOTCH HOLLOW RD
NOEL, MO 64854
$101,930.16
WEBER
GUTIERREZ FRANK 2018 3031 11/21/2018 4 $125,000.00
$125,000.00
WILLS
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
GREEN JOEL 2018 2927 11/08/2018 8 $185,000.00
$1,110,000.00
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